
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1988; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198801180000
18030

01/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CLARK, PAUL
D. & MARY H.

167 917 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
106, PAGE 554

198802040000
33830

02/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HASSETT,
JAMES J.

19 196

198802040000
33930

02/04/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS,
MARK A, SR.

19 197

198801260000
25680

01/26/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PAUL

19 137

198802120000
42980

02/12/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOBBS.
JOSEPH

19 269

198802190000
48790

02/19/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOPKINS,
JOHN

19 342

198802290000
56180

02/29/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVID,
CARLTON
JACK

19 414

198803280000
87540

03/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE DRIGGERS,
TONY &
LANCEY

177 96 8 14 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:14
Desc:CHELSE
A SOUTH
ESTATES,
SECTOR 1.

198803160000
73670

03/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

BEARDEN,
BENNETT B. &
CHR

175 734 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
377, PAGE 164

198803310000
90480

03/31/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

DAVIS,
FRANKY R. &
ANITA

177 791 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
162, PAGE 493

198803160000
74810

03/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

BEARDEN,
BENNETT B. &
CHR

175 733 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
373, PAGE 297

198803180000
76770

03/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LASSETER,
KATHY

19 570

198803180000
76750

03/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON,
RALPH &
CAROL

19 571

198803210000
78580

03/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE ARTHUR,
JEAN B.

176 154 Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:EASTER
LY ROW OF
HWY 231

198804150001
08010

04/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRIGGERS,
LANCEY

19 819

198804200001
12450

04/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CHAMPION,
JERRY L. &
JIMM

180 818 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
395, PAGE 333

198804200001
12700

04/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CHAMPION,
JERRY L. &
JIMM

180 816 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
447, PAGE 525



198804200001
12900

04/20/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

CHAMPION,
JERRY L. &
JIMM

180 815 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
330, PAGE 694

198805230001
45610

05/23/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
ANNIE RUTH

20 146

198805100001
31950

05/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE NEW LIFE
ASSEMBLY OF
GOD

183 824 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF U.S.
HWY 280

198805110001
33750

05/11/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOROUGH,
HARRY E, JR.

20 11

198805130001
36150

05/13/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, MIKE 20 58

198806080001
70580

06/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
DAVID

20 341

198806280001
92820

06/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

GREENE,
JAMES E. &
PATRIC

191 705 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
450, PAGE 114

198806280001
92940

06/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE MANN,
RONALD G. &
BEVERLY

191 699 Sec:3 Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:EAST
SIDE OF
CHANCELLOR
S FERRY
ROAD

198806280001
93480

06/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE HAWKINS,
ERSKINE &
CAROL

191 702 Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST ROW
OF SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
62

198806280001
93970

06/28/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HANNAH,
HOWARD

20 509

198807060002
00510

07/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE THREATT,
LARRY &
MARGARET

192 833 Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:3E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198807060002
00790

07/06/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantee MORTGAGE WINDHAM,
LEWIS R. II

192 830 Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:SW1/4

198807210002
18850

07/21/1988
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, DORIS
V.

20 712


