Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1988; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198801180000 18030	01/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CLARK, PAUL D. & MARY H.	167	917				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 106, PAGE 554
198802040000 33830	02/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HASSETT, JAMES J.	19	196				
198802040000 33930	02/04/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS, MARK A, SR.	19	197				
198801260000 25680	01/26/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PAUL	19	137				
198802120000 42980	02/12/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOBBS. JOSEPH	19	269				
198802190000 48790	02/19/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOPKINS, JOHN	19	342				
198802290000 56180	02/29/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVID, CARLTON JACK	19	414				
198803280000 87540	03/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRIGGERS, TONY & LANCEY	177	96	8	14		Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:14 Desc:CHELSE A SOUTH ESTATES, SECTOR 1.
198803160000 73670	03/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	BEARDEN, BENNETT B. & CHR	175	734				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 377, PAGE 164
198803310000 90480	03/31/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	DAVIS, FRANKY R. & ANITA	177	791				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 162, PAGE 493
198803160000 74810	03/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	BEARDEN, BENNETT B. & CHR	175	733				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 373, PAGE 297
198803180000 76770	03/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LASSETER, KATHY	19	570				
198803180000 76750	03/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON, RALPH & CAROL	19	571				
198803210000 78580	03/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARTHUR, JEAN B.	176	154				Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:EASTER LY ROW OF HWY 231
198804150001 08010	04/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRIGGERS, LANCEY	19	819				
198804200001 12450	04/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CHAMPION, JERRY L. & JIMM	180	818				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 395, PAGE 333
198804200001 12700	04/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CHAMPION, JERRY L. & JIMM	180	816				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 447, PAGE 525

198804200001 12900	04/20/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	CHAMPION, JERRY L. &	180	815		Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 330, PAGE 694
198805230001 45610	05/23/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JIMM BRASHER, ANNIE RUTH	20	146		330, PAGE 694
198805100001 31950	05/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY OF GOD	183	824		Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:NORTH ROW OF U.S. HWY 280
198805110001 33750	05/11/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOROUGH, HARRY E, JR.	20	11		
198805130001 36150	05/13/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, MIKE	20	58		
198806080001 70580	06/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, DAVID	20	341		
198806280001 92820	06/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	GREENE, JAMES E. & PATRIC	191	705		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 450, PAGE 114
198806280001 92940	06/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANN, RONALD G. & BEVERLY	191	699		Sec:3 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:EAST SIDE OF CHANCELLOR S FERRY ROAD
198806280001 93480	06/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAWKINS, ERSKINE & CAROL	191	702		Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:NORTH WEST ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY 62
198806280001 93970	06/28/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HANNAH, HOWARD	20	509		
198807060002 00510	07/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THREATT, LARRY & MARGARET	192	833		Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:3E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198807060002 00790	07/06/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINDHAM, LEWIS R. II	192	830		Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW1/4
198807210002 18850	07/21/1988 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DORIS V.	20	712		